



MAGGI Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix. 2kg

MAGGI Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix offers all the sweet flavours of tender, juicy chicken in a soup that pleases the taste buds.

Endorsed by Coeliac Australia & NZ
GLUTEN FREE
Low fat

From Professional to Professional

Good to Know

Cater to everyone's needs with this great tasting soup that's quick to prepare, gluten free and low in fat.

Baine-marie stable

Held covered for no more than 4 hours.

Made with Iodised Salt

Cook Chill Stable

When prepared as per directions, chilled <5°C, then reheated on stove top.
Consumed within 3 days of production.

NESTLE CODE:
12028306

Ingredients & Allergens

Ingredients: Corn Starch, Chicken Powder (10%) (Chicken, Rosemary Extract), Sugar, Skim **Milk** Powder, Iodised Salt, Chicken Fat, Food Acid (332), Yeast Extract, Flavours, Flavour Enhancer (635), Herb, Turmeric.

Contains Milk.
May Contain Fish, Soy, Mustard, Celery and Sulphites.

Allergen Name	Formulated Into Product	Via Cross Contact
Fish and fish products		✓
Milk and milk products	✓	
Mustard and Mustard Products		✓
Soy and soy products		✓
Sulphites - Added >10 mg/kg		✓
Celery and Celery Products		✓

Nutritional Information

MAGGI Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix			
Servings Per Pack: 196 Serving Size: 180ml (10.2g powder)	Average Quantity per Serving	*DI column exempt for NESTLE PROFESSIONAL Per Serving	Average Quantity per 100ml
Energy	160 kJ		90 kJ
Protein	0.8 g		0.5 g
Fat-total	0.9 g		0.5 g
- Saturated	0.3 g		0.2 g
Carbohydrate	6.3 g		3.5 g
- Sugars	1.2 g		0.7 g
Sodium	330 mg		185 mg
Gluten	Not Detected mg		Not Detected mg
Potassium	140 mg		80 mg

All specified values are averages



Use & Storage

Preparation instructions

Combine

Using the serving quantities table as a guide, combine the soup mix with a little water and stir to form a thin paste.

Stir

Stir in remaining water and bring to the boil, stirring constantly.

Simmer

Reduce heat and simmer for 5 minutes, stirring constantly.

SERVING QUANTITIES

Cold Water (L)	Soup Mix (g)	Approx. 180mL Serves
1	57	5
2	113	11
4	227	22
8	453	44
10	570	55
35.3	Full Tub	196

Recycling & Sustainability

For packaging and recyclability information please visit
<https://www.nestleprofessional.com.au/sustainability/recyclable-materia...>



Learn More

MAGGI® Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix. 2kg is an exceptional choice for those seeking a cream of chicken soup gluten free mix that does not compromise on taste or quality.

NESTLÉ acknowledges the importance of catering to diverse dietary needs, which is why our Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix is a splendid option for those adhering to a gluten free lifestyle.

Our MAGGI Gluten Free Crème of Chicken Soup Mix. 2kg offers versatility in the kitchen. Combine the soup mix with water, stirring well to dissolve. Heat over medium heat until boiling, then simmer until the MAGGI soup reaches your desired consistency. Season to taste.

The soup mix can also be used as a base for various dishes such as creamy chicken pasta, chicken pot pie, or a sauce for roasted chicken. Its rich flavour adds depth to your cream of chicken soup recipes.

